10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

CUENTA

NOMBRE DEL ESTABLECIMIENTO
CALZADO PEYLER

FERRETERIA HUGUET E HIJOS
FERRETERIA LA PALMA
FERRETERIA HUGUET

"ARTHESA FERRETERIA"

SUCURSAL FERRETERIA CONSTRUFREUND SAN
MIGUEL

SUCURRSAL FERRETERIA FREUD SAN MIGUEL
CENTRO

FERRETERIA LUIS

FERRETERIA SAN JOSE

FERRETERIA "LA MIGUELENA"
FERRETERIA "CRUZ PORTILLO"
FERRETERIAAY L

FERRETERIA 4A. AVENIDA
AGRO-FERRETERIA CABRERA
FERRETERIA " SANTA ROSA "
FERRETERIA "ORIENTAL"
AGROFERRETERIA CAMPO FERTIL
FERRETERIA SANTA ROSA

TIENDA "FERRETERIA EL CEDRO"
FERRETERIA EL BARATILLO, S.A. DE C.V. SU
FERRETERIA EPA SUCURSAL SAN MIGUEL
TIENDA FERRETERIA SAN MIGUEL

AGRO FERRETERIA "EL ZAMORANO"
CRASA FERRETERIA

CASA FERRETERIA

FERRETERIA "MIAMI"

VENTA DE REPUESTO IMRA

AGRO-FERRETERIA LA COQUERA (SUCURSAL)



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

FERRETERIA AZ, S.ADE C.V
FERRETERIA LA COQUERA S.A. DE C.V.
"FERRETERIA EL NUEVO AMANECER"
FERRETERIA GENESIS

FERRETERIA EBEN-EZER

FERRETERIA "JUAN JOSE"

FERRETERIA PANAMERICANA
AGROFERRETERIA LA PANAMERICANA

FERRETERIA EL ROBLE S.A DE C.V

AGRO-FERRETERIA MEDALLA MILAGROSA
EMP. COM. FERRETERIA'Y MATERIALES DE

CONSTRUCCION

SUCURSAL FERRETERIA FREUD METROCENTRO
SUCURSAL FERRETERIA FREUD SAN MIGUEL

ROOSEVELT

FERRETERIA "MIL LLAVES"

FERRETERIA EL BARATILLO S.ADE C.V

FERRETERIA LUIS

FERRETERIA PEREZ NIETO

TIENDA "FERRETERIA"

TIENDA FERRETERIA'Y MATERIALES DE
CONSTRUCCION

"FERRETERIAY HOJALATERIA EVEREST"

FERRETERIA ELIAS

AGRO FERRETERIA SAN ANTONIO

MADERA'Y FERRETERIA LOS LAURELES

AGROFERRETERIA LA CARMENZA

FERRETERIA RIVAS



